

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 767 OF 2008

SHWETA MANAV BHAGAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAV BHAGAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay of 15 days in filing the process fee is condoned.
Issue notice as per the earlier order.
List the matter on 2nd December, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar